Save \$1,640 with a waived lender fee*

Auburn-Washburn School District employees and their friends and family receive the following benefits when you work with Guaranteed Rate to finance your home loan:

- A \$1,640 waived lender fee*
- Discounted mortgage rates
- A dedicated team of mortgage experts
- Receive a complimentary mortgage review
- Receive \$650 to \$6,000 if you buy or sell your home with the GRate Realty Connect program**
- Eligible first-time homebuyers who meet minimum credit score requirements could get lower interest rates, down payment options as low as 3%, reduced mortgage insurance requirements & more with the FirstHome+ program***

Contact us for more information and get approved to become a homeowner in one business day with Same Day Mortgage!****



Contact us today to get started!

(833) 936-0663 | USD437@Rate.com | www.Rate.com/USD437

*Waived \$1,640 lender fee available through Auburn-Washburn School District corporate benefits team for loans that have a triggered RESPA app date as of 01/01/2024-12/31/2024 at 11:59pm EST. Triggered RESPA in accordance with Regulation X, is defined as lender receipt of all six pieces of information received in a secure format; applicant name, property address, home value, loan amount, income, and SSN. Qualified participants, including Auburn-Washburn School District temployees, friends, and family, must access the Guaranteed Rate website from the Auburn-Washburn School District Intranet or visit www.Rate.com/USD437, successfully complete a mortgage loan application, and close the mortgage loan with Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Applicant studies of the US Department of Agriculture or any other government agency.
**GRate Realty Connect is a Anywhere Real Estate program and is not facilitated or offered by Guaranteed Rate Inc. or the Guaranteed Rate Affinity, LLC share common ownership, because of this relationship, if Guaranteed Rate Affinity, LLC is your selected mortgage lender, Anywhere Real Estate and/or its affiliates may receive a financial benefit. The cash back bonus is offered by GRate Realty Connect in most states. In some states, a gift card or commission reduction at closing may be provided in lieu of the cash back bonus. Sin of available in Alaska, Louisian and Oklahoma. In Kansas and Tennessee, a Mas-tercard MAX gift card will be usseed. In Mississippi, New Jersey, and Oregona, a commission reduction are your and to allow and/or sale of your home through the use of a program -induction at closing may be available with the purchase and/or sale dyour home through the use of a program-intoduced real estate and/or sale price of your home. Customers are not required to receive financing from Guaranteed Rate finding. The cash back bonus is not available in Alaska, Louisian and Oklahoma. In Kansas and Tennessee, a Mas-tercard MAX gift card will be usissed in Mississippi, New Jersey, and Oregon, a commission red

are regulation. Other terms and conditions may apply. This is not a solicitation if you are already represented by a real estate broker. Please check with a program coordinator for details. Program terms and conditions are subject to change at any tim without notice. Additional terms, conditions, and restrictions apply. ****At least one borrower must be a first-time homebuyer with total qualifying income 100% or less of the MSA (Metropolitan Statistical Area) where the property is located and 120% or less if the property is located in an area where loan limits exceed standard conforming limits. Must meet income threshold based on the MSA. Amount by which loan cost may be reduced, if at all, is based on a variety of factors including FICO score. Talk to your loan officer to find out if you qualify for the loan cost reduction. Restrictions apply.

Guaranteed Rate's Same-Day Mortgage promotion offers qualified customers who provide certain required financial information/documentation to Guaranteed Rate within 24 hours of locking a rate on a mortgage loan the opportunity to receive a loan approval within 1 business day of timely submission of documentation and does not suggest that the borrower will receive funding on the same day as their application submission. For purposes of this offer, documents provided after 1 pm local time or on a weekend or company holiday will be deemed submitted the next business day. Guaranteed Rate cannot guarantee that a loan will be approved or that a closing will occur within a specific time frame. Guaranteed Rate reserves the right to revoke this approval and understand your Loan Commitment before waiving any mortgage contingencies. Borrower documentation and does not suggest that the borrower will receive funding on the same day as their application submission. For purposes of this offer, documents provided after 1 pm local time or on a weekend or company holiday will be deemed submitted the next business day. Guaranteed Rate cannot guarantee that a loan will be approved or that a closing will occur within a specific timeframe. Guaranteed Rate reserves the right to our ability to repay this obligation. Read and understand your Loan Commitment before waiving any mortgage contingencies. Borrower documentation and Intent to Proceed must be signed within 24 business hours of receipt. Not eligible for all loan types or residence types. Minimum down payment requirements apply. Self-employed borrowers are not eligible. Not all borrowers will be approved. Borrower's interest rate will depend upon the specific characteristics of borrower's loan transaction, credit profile and other criteria. Eligible borrowers who successfully provide all required documentation within 24 hours will receive a waived \$1440 lender fee available through the Corestream corporate benefits team. Qualified participants, including Corestream members, must access the Guaranteed Rate website from the Corestream Intranet or visit www.rate.com/Corestream, successfully complete a mortgage loan application, and close the mortgage loan with Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Applicant subject to credit and underwriting approval. Restrictions may apply. Not available in all states.

Character of the percention and close the molegage found with outdanteed rate in Applicant subject to Crean tabulation and percenting approval. Restrictions into upper tool with outdanteed rate inc. Applicant subject to Crean tabulation and applicable restrictions into upper tool with outdanteed rate inc. Applicant subject to Crean tabulation and applicable restrictions into upper tool with outdanteed rate inc. Applicant subject to Crean tabulation and the california Residential Mortgage Lending Act Lic #4130699 • CO - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Regulated by the Division of Real Estate, 773-290-0030 • CT - Lic #17196 • DE - Lic #9436 • DC - Lic #ML25611 • FL - Lic# MLD1102 • GA - Residential Mortgage Lender & 20973 - 3940 N, Ravenswood Ave., Chicago, IL 60613 • HI - Lic#1H:2611 • ID - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Jet #MBL5827 • LI - Residential Mortgage Company - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Jet #1811 • NA - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Jet #MBL5827 • LI - Residential Mortgage Company - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Jet #1060 & #10332 • IA - Lic #2866 • ME - Lic #SLM1302 • MD - Lic #1318 • MA - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Jet #1617474 • MT - Lic #5LM1582 • MI - Lic#1617486 • ME - Lic #2866 • ME - Lic #SLM1302 • MD - Lic #1318 • MA - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Jet #1617474 • MT - Lic #2611 • MI - Lic #FR01884 & SR0018847 • MN - Lic #MN-MO-20526478 • MS - Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 3404 N, Ravenswood Ave., Chicago, IL 60613 • MI - Julia = 1617474 • MI - Lic #2861 • MI - Lic #2861 • MI - Lic#161748 • MI - Lic #2861 • MI - Lic#2861 •